Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors (SMD Type)
270
KSj
Capacitance (µF)
Series identification
Lot number

Ripple
current
(100 kHz)
(+105 °C)
(mA r.m.s.)
ESR
(100 kHz)
(+20 °C)
(Ω)
tan d
(120 Hz)
(+20 °C)
Taping
(pcs)
6.3
  68 4  5.8 B  90 1.35 0.26 EEEFK0J680SR (5) 2000
 150 5  5.8 C 160 0.70 0.26 EEEFK0J151SR (5) 1000
 270 6.3  5.8 D 240 0.36 0.26 EEEFK0J271SP (5) 1000
 470 6.3  7.7 D8 280 0.34 0.26 EEEFKJ471XSP (5) 900
1800 10 10.2 G 850 0.08 0.26 EEEFK0J182SP (6) 500
10
  56 4  5.8 B  90 1.35 0.19 EEEFK1A560SR (5) 2000
 120 5  5.8 C 160 0.70 0.19 EEEFK1A121SR (5) 1000
 220 6.3  5.8 D 240 0.36 0.19 EEEFK1A221SP (5) 1000
 330 6.3  7.7 D8 280 0.34 0.19 EEEFKA331XSP (5) 900
 820 8 10.2 F 600 0.16 0.19 EEEFK1A821SP (6) 500
1200 10 10.2 G 850 0.08 0.19 EEEFK1A122SP (6) 500
16
  47 4  5.8 B  90 1.35 0.16 EEEFK1C470SR (5) 2000
 100 5  5.8 C 160 0.70 0.16 EEEFK1C101SR (5) 1000
 150 6.3  5.8 D 240 0.36 0.16 EEEFK1C151SP (5) 1000
 270 6.3  7.7 D8 280 0.34 0.16 EEEFKC271XSP (5) 900
 560 8 10.2 F 600 0.16 0.16 EEEFK1C561SP (6) 500
1000 10 10.2 G 850 0.08 0.16 EEEFK1C102SP (6) 500
25
  27 4  5.8 B  90 1.35 0.14 EEEFK1E270SR (5) 2000
  56 5  5.8 C 160 0.70 0.14 EEEFK1E560SR (5) 1000
 100 6.3  5.8 D 240 0.36 0.14 EEEFK1E101SP (5) 1000
 150 6.3  7.7 D8 280 0.34 0.14 EEEFKE151XSP (5) 900
 180 6.3  7.7 D8 280 0.34 0.14 EEEFKE181XSP (5) 900
 390 8 10.2 F 600 0.16 0.14 EEEFK1E391SP (6) 500
 680 10 10.2 G 850 0.08 0.14 EEEFK1E681SP (6) 500
35
  18 4  5.8 B  90 1.35 0.12 EEEFK1V180SR (5) 2000
  39 5  5.8 C 160 0.70 0.12 EEEFK1V390SR (5) 1000
  68 6.3  5.8 D 240 0.36 0.12 EEEFK1V680SP (5) 1000
  82 6.3  5.8 D 240 0.36 0.12 EEEFK1V820SP (5) 1000
 120 6.3  7.7 D8 280 0.34 0.12 EEEFKV121XSP (5) 900
 270 8 10.2 F 600 0.16 0.12 EEEFK1V271SP (6) 500
 470 10 10.2 G 850 0.08 0.12 EEEFK1V471SP (6) 500
50
  10 4  5.8 B  60 3.50 0.10 EEEFK1H100SR (5) 2000
  22 5  5.8 C  85 1.52 0.10 EEEFK1H220SR (5) 1000
  39 6.3  5.8 D 165 0.88 0.10 EEEFK1H390SP (5) 1000
  82 6.3  7.7 D8 195 0.68 0.10 EEEFKH820XSP (5) 900
 180 8 10.2 F 350 0.34 0.10 EEEFK1H181SP (6) 500
 270 10 10.2 G 670 0.18 0.10 EEEFK1H271SP (6) 500
May. 201701